Name ____________________________________________ Period _________ Date _________
Color in Floral Design
What is color?  
What are the 3 dimensions of color?  
1.
2.
3.
What is the gray scale?
Define the following:
Hue – 

Value – 
	Shade –
	Tint – 
	Tone -
Chroma – 
More pigment makes a color ________________________, and less would make the color ___________ .
Pigment –
Intensity – 
Saturation –
What is the color wheel?
Twelve hour _____________ ________________, developed by _________________________
______________________________ in _______________.

Primary Colors:
Secondary Colors:
Tertiary Colors:
Chromatic Colors:
Achromatic Colors:
Advancing Colors:
Warm Colors:
Receding Colors:
Cool Colors:
Color Harmonies:
Achromatic color harmony:
Monochromatic color harmony:
Analogous color harmony:
Complimentary color harmony:
Split-complimentary color harmony:
Triadic color harmony:
Tetradic color harmony:
Color Psychology:
Red:
Yellow:
Blue:
Green:
Orange:
Violet:
Identifying color schemes in flower arrangements.  Write the color scheme found in each floral design shown.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.



